2 Watt Cellular T/R and Antenna Changeover Switch
DC - 2.0 GHz SW-358, 359A
V2.00
M/A-COM, Inc.
North America: Tel. (800) 366-2266 ■ Asia/Pacific: Tel. +81 (03) 3226-1671 ■ Europe: Tel. +44 (1344) 869 595
Fax (800) 618-8883 Fax +81 (03) 3226-1451 Fax +44 (1344) 300 020
1
Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice.

* If Specific reel size is required, consult factory for part number
assignment.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
SW-358  PIN SSOP 8 Lead Plastic
SW-358TR Forward Tape & Reel*
SW-358RTR Reverse Tape & Reel*
SW-359A  PIN SSOP 8 Lead Plastic
SW-359ATR Forward Tape & Reel*
SW-359ARTR Reverse Tape & Reel*
Two Tone IP3 Measurements
Supply Input 3rd Order IP3 Second
& Control Power Intermodulation (dBm) Harmonic
Voltage (dBm) Products (dBc) (dBc)